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Company Name Website
Art Van Furniture http://www.artvan.com/careers

Atlas Copco Tools & Assembly Systems, LLC http://www.atlascopco.us

Beaumont Health System http://www.beaumonthospitals.com

Bright House Networks http://www.brighthouse.com

Burroughs Inc http://www.burroughs.com

C.H. Robinson http://www.chrobinson.com

Chesapeake Energy Corporation https://www.chk.com/careers

Cintas http://www.cintas.com/?gclid=CPn5oP2_-7gCFalAMgodYWIA7Q

Comau, Inc. http://www.comau.com

Compuware Corporation http://www.compuware.com/

Cummins Bridgeway, LLC http://www.cumminsbridgeway.com

CVS Caremark http://jobs.cvscaremark.com

Department of Veterans Affairs, Ann Arbor Healthcare System http://www.va.gov/

DTE Energy http://www.dteenergy.com/dteEnergyCompany/careers/

Duro-Last Roofing, Inc. http://duro-last.com/

Enterprise Rent-A-Car http://www.go.enterprise.com

Ford Motor Company http://corporate.ford.com/careers?&ccode=US

General Motors https://careers.gm.com

International Trucking School http://www.InternationalTruckingSchool.net

ITC Holdings Corp. http://www.itctransco.com

Kelly Services, Inc. http://www.kellyservices.com

Link Engineering Co. http://sj.tbe.taleo.net/SJ6/ats/careers/requisition.jsp?org=LINKENG&cws=1&rid=54

Marposs Corporation http://www.marposs.com/

McDonald's Corporation http://www.mcdonalds.com

Meijer http://meijer.com

Pitney Bowes http://www.pb.com

Pitney Bowes, Inc http://www.pb.com/careers

PNC Bank https://www.pnc.com

Populus Group http://www.populusgroup.com

Primerica Financial Services Https://Primerica.com

Proper Group International http://propergroupintl.com/

Qdoba Mexican Grill http://www.qdoba.com

Quicken Loans http://quickenloanscareers.com/

Ricardo, Inc. http://www.ricardo.com

ROUSH http://www.roush.com

State of Michigan Civil Service Commission http://www.michigan.gov/statejobs

State of Michigan Department of Corrections http://www.michigan.gov/statejobs

State of Michigan State Police https://www.michigan.gov/mspjobs

The Entrepreneur's Source http://www.theesource.com/berk

The Kimberly Group, LLC https://www.kimberlygroupllc.com

The Suburban Collection http://www.suburbancollection.com

Tognum America Inc. https://www.tognumamericacareers.com

Turner Construction Company http://www.turnerconstruction.com/

U. S. Army http://www.goarmy.com/learn.html

UNIVERSAL http://www.goutsi.com/

University of Phoenix http://www.phoenix.edu

UPS http://www.upsjob.com

US Army, Corps of Engineers, Detroit District http://www.lre.usace.army.mil/

US Customs and Border Protection http://www.cbp.gov/xp/cgov/careers/

US Foods http://usfoods.com/index.html

Western & Southern Life http://www.westernsouthernlife/careers

WOW! Internet Cable Phone http://www.wowway.com

Service Providers Website
American Red Cross - Boots To Business Program http://www.redcross.org/mi/detroit

Army Career and Alumni Program (ACAP) https://www.acap.army.mil/default.aspx

Detroit Field Office, US Equal Employment Opportunity Commission http://www.eeoc.gov/

ESGR http://h2h.jobs 

The Student Conservation Association http://www.thesca.org/

Hiring Our Heroes Employer List

http://brittenbanners.com/

